SFT Series
Thin Lip Flat Suction Cup
Features
◇ Ultra-thin sealing lip
◇ High temperature and mark free material is optional
Advantages
◇ Suitable for film, paper and solar panels
◇ Prevent the workpiece from being sucked into the suction cup

SFT  15  HD  -  M5M
③ ④
How to order
④  Connection thread
Nil  -  Suction cup only
M5M - M5×0.8 male thread
G1M - G1/8 male thread
G2M - G1/4 male thread
G1F  - G1/8 female thread
G2F - G1/4 female thread
③  Material & Hardness
WS - White silicone
HD - High temp/ Mark free material
NR -  Natural rubber 40
60
50
Selection
Model
SFT15□
SFT20□
SFT24□
SFT30□
SFT34□
SFT35□
SFT40□
SFT15□-M5M        SFT15□-G1M
SFT20□-M5M        SFT20□-G1M
SFT24□-M5M        SFT24□-G1M
SFT30□-G2M
SFT34□-G2M
SFT35□-G2M
SFT40□-G2M
Connection thread
M - Male thread
SFT15□-G1F
SFT20□-G1F
SFT24□-G1F
SFT30□-G2F
SFT34□-G2F
SFT35□-G2F
SFT40□-G2F
F - Female thread
Technical parameters
Model